
MURLIDHAR  RATANLAL  EXPORTS  LIMITED 
UNIT : HASTINGS JUTE MILL             

LABOUR WISE EFFICIENCY REPORT 
FROM 24-JUN-24 TO 30-JUN-24 FOR DEPARTMENT : WEAVING (HESSIAN)       SHIFT : &SHFT  CATEGORY : &CAT1 
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UNIT : HASTINGS JUTE MILL             

LABOUR WISE EFFICIENCY REPORT 
FROM 24-JUN-24 TO 30-JUN-24 FOR DEPARTMENT : WEAVING (HESSIAN)       SHIFT : &SHFT  CATEGORY : &CAT1 

NJ1359

NJ1401

NJ1456

NJ1489

NJ1594

NJ1703

SUNIL YADAV

SANJAY PRASAD

BINOD TIWARI

UMESH KUMAR
YADAV

AWADESH KUMAR

MD. EKHLAQUE

N

N

N

N

N

N

 54.60

 38.56

 52.34

 50.40

 49.48

 50.96

76

76

76

76

76

76

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

Lb No Name CatRS

24/06 26/06 27/06 29/06 30/06

Effi. Effi. Effi. Effi. Effi.

 49.40  51.41  63.00

 26.04  51.08

 52.42  52.25

 50.40

 46.71  52.25

 51.33  49.48  51.33  52.25  50.40

B343-344 B343-344 B343-344

A187-188 A187-188

B359-360 B359-360

B321-322

B321-322 B321-322

A297-298 A297-298 A297-298 A297-298 A297-298

Avg.
Effi

INCEN
TIVE

Date


